Race for Liberty Race 50km

Rank By By

Gender BIB Country 50 KM START 30 KM
Cat. HRAKLEIA
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11
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
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Female

Male

Male

Male

164

121

128

151

148

144

105

168

134

169

125

146

158

163

119

108

154

AHMHTPHZX EAEYGEPIOY

rNQProxz KOPNAPOX

KQZTAZ AAZAPIAHX

FEQPI10Z ANTQONIOY

2MYPOZ KOTZAMIAZHZ

IOANNHZ XONAPOI'ANNHX

MANNHZ KOYTXIKOX

EAENH MIIZKA

IMQProx rMATHePAZ

XPHXTOX XAAATZHZ

KQNXZTANTINOX OEOXAPHZ

APIXTEIAHX ANAPIOIMOYAOX

FEQPI10xZ MQPAITHX

MAPIA MIXAHA

ABGANAZIOX XAAOX

MNANAMQTHE TXAMAAIAY

IQANNHX BAAXOX

1985

1969

1975

1986

1963

1978

1969

1988

1966

1965

1976

1981

1968

1971

1978

1975

1978

DYNAFIT

2AY |IEPATIETPAX

AYKOI KEXAT'IOAOY-2XAOE

2A PEGYMNOY

TPAXINA / AYKOI KEXATTOTAQY

AO=A YMATHX

ZAY KOZANHX

AAIAPTIETAZ-AYKOI KEXATIOTAQY

TPAXINA

2 TA DAAAPA

LYAAOIOZ APOMEQN I.M
MEZOAOITIOY

--8/22/2021 5:01:43
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:44
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:57
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:45
AM

-8/22/2021 5:01:47
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:47
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:47
AM

-8/22/2021 5:01:45
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:50
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:46
AM

-8/22/2021 5:01:44
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:51
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:56
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:48
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:46
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:50
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:48

50 KM
FINISH
3:20:56 (—~-)
3:51:39 (~—-)
4:00:05 (——-)
4:02:35 (~—-)
4:08:30 (——-)
4:14:26 (=—-)
4:23:05 (~—-)
4:23:34 (~—-)
4:28:20 (——-)
4:30:01 (=)
4:40:23 (——-)
4:42:18 (——-)
4:48:42 (=—-)
4:48:49 (~—-)
4:54:24 (——-)
4:55:17 (—=-)

4:57:03 (----)
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(0718

12

13

14

15

16
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Cat.

40-54

W GEN

18-39

40-54

40-54

40-54

40-54

40-54
M 55+

W GEN

40-54

M 55+

M 55+

40-54
M 55+

40-54

W GEN

W GEN

W GEN

Gender BIB Country

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

126

132

102

167

161

107

129

156

147

136

141

153

159

114

137

116

138

162

GABI NAEGELE

2TEPANOZ TZIPITKAZ

XAPAAAMITOZ MOAITHE

BAZIAEIOX KA®ETZHX

XPHZTOX MENTENHZ

2MYPOZ MATTANIKOAAQY

ANAZTAXIOX

KOYTIOYMTZIAHX

NIKOX NMAPOENHX

EAAH MNMPOYZIANOY

ABGANAXIOX KATKAAOZ

2TEDPANOZ X TAMEAAOZ

NIKOAAOZ XIAEPHX

FEQPI0Z MIMAETZAY

ANTQONIOX KONTOX

rMAQProx MANIAX

ANAXTAXIA KOYMITOYAA

XPIZTINA KAATZA

BAZIAIKH TAZIQONH

1964

1985

1973

1972

1977

1970

1967

1962

1965

1970

1954

1959

1966

1951

1978

1976

1978

TPAXINA

TPAXINA

AMZ EYBOIAX

AYKOI KEXAT'IOAOY-XAOE

ZAYM OHBAX

>A PEOYMNOY

AIONYZO0% AMOIKAEIA

TPAXINA AAMIAY

A.NM.Z. APOMEQN EYBOIAX

TPAXINA

IFI'S TEAM

IFI'S TEAM

2YAAOI' 0% BOAOY

50 KM START

AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:53
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:51
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:48
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:51
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:52
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:49
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:56
AM

-8/22/2021 5:01:47
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:50
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:48
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:53
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:45
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:52
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:48
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:55
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:55
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:54
AM

--8/22/2021 5:01:50

30 KM
HRAKLEIA

50 KM
FINISH
5:02:55 (-
5:07:47 (-
51112 (=)
5:112:33 (-
5:117:08 (-
5:20:01 (~-i)
5:43:36 (-
5:47:00 (-
5:49:38 (-
5:53:17 (~-)
5:57:47 (-
5:59:40 (~-i~)
6:00:41 (~-)
6:03:07 (~-)
6:10:54 (-~
6:10:55 (-
6:10:55 (-

6:18:23 (-:-:-)



Gender BIB Country 50 KM START 30 KM 50 KM

HRAKLEIA FINISH
AM
36 29 20 M Male 130 FEQPTI0Z OEAOYPAS 1980 TPAXINA ~8/22/2021 5:01:55 - 6:18:30 (——-)
40-54 AM
37 30 21 M Male 165 AGANAZIOE MATKAAPAZ 1971 KATOYNA -8/22/2021 5:01:58 - 6:20:33 ()
40-54 AM
38 31 4 M Male 142 XAPAAAMIOE SOYAEAES 1986 BRT-KPN® PATRAS -8/22/2021 5:01:46 - — (00:00:00)
18-39 AM
39 32 7 M55+ Male 122 MANQAHE MASTOPAKHZ 1957 TAY IEPAMETPAS ~8/22/2021 5:01:48 - — (00:00:00)

AM



